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The restaurant from Metuchen offers 54 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$13.9. Nestled on Main Street in Metuchen, this charming pizzeria has garnered a loyal following, thanks to its
delicious offerings and welcoming atmosphere. Diners rave about the standout Grandma Pie, featuring fresh
mozzarella and basil, as well as classic slices and hearty Italian dishes like baked ziti. The service is consistently
praised for being quick and friendly, making it an ideal spot for families and pizza lovers alike. While parking may
pose a challenge, patrons agree that the freshly made pizzas and generous portions are well worth the visit. With
its new ownership, this restaurant promises an even better experience.
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Salads

INSALATA MIXTA

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Antipasti

SPIEDINO

Fish Dishes

KING PRAWNS

Seafood
CALAMARI

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes
GRILLED HANGER STEAK

Vegetarian Dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Fish

BRANZINO

Dessert

CANNOLI

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$9.0

$13.0

$21.0

$7.0

$24.0

$7.0

$24.0

Frische, Handgemachte

Pasta

MACCHERONCINI

Appetizers

P.E.l. MUSSELS

Pasta Empfehlung

TAGLIOLINI

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Pasta-Nudeln
FARFALLE

Baked

LASAGNA

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Fire Starters

BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE

Lunch Entrées

ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN

Cocktail

MARGARITA

All Day Specials

SIDE PASTA

$16.0

$12.0

$19.0

$16.0

$16.0

$9.0

$22.0

$6.0
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Starter Salads

BABY ARUGULA

Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Side Dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES

CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD
BASKET

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN MILANESE

Main Course

DUCK CONFIT
ZUPPA DI ZUCCA

Entree

CHICKEN GRIGLIATO
RICOTTA GNOCCHI

Entrées

TORTINO DI MELANZANE CON
MOZZARELLA

CROSTINI
ASPARAGUS GRATINATI

$9.0

$18.0

$8.0

$6.0

$5.0

$18.0

$13.0
$7.0

$17.0
$16.0

$8.0

$7.0
$12.0

Pasta

FETTUCCINE $22.0
PAPPARDELLE $17.0
LINGUINE $21.0
RAVIOLI $19.0

RISOTTO STAGIONE

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

SALMON $22.0
CHEESE

SAUSAGE

MOZZARELLA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA

SPAGHETTI $14.0
SALAD

BREAD

CHICKEN

PIZZA
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STEAK FRIES $5.0

Antonio's Brick Oven Pizza

453 Main St, Metuchen, NJ, Opening Hours:

08840, United States Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
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