



https://menuweb.menu 453 Main St, Metuchen, NJ, 08840, United States +17322439295,+17326629199,+17326030008 - https://antoniospizzametuchen.com/









The restaurant from Metuchen offers **54** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$13.9. Nestled on Main Street in Metuchen, this charming pizzeria has garnered a loyal following, thanks to its delicious offerings and welcoming atmosphere. Diners rave about the standout Grandma Pie, featuring fresh mozzarella and basil, as well as classic slices and hearty Italian dishes like baked ziti. The service is consistently praised for being quick and friendly, making it an ideal spot for families and <u>pizza</u> lovers alike. While parking may pose a challenge, patrons agree that the freshly made pizzas and generous portions are well worth the visit. With its new ownership, this restaurant promises an even better experience.



			1606
Salads INSALATA MIXTA	\$9.0	Frische, Handgemachte Pasta	
Pizza		MACCHERONCINI	\$16.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA		Appetizers	
Antipasti		P.E.I. MUSSELS	\$12.0
SPIEDINO	\$13.0	Pasta Empfehlung	\$19.0
Fish Dishes			Ψ13.0
KING PRAWNS	\$21.0	Chicken Wings	
Seafood		WINGS	
CALAMARI		Pasta-Nudeln	
Meat Dishes		FARFALLE	\$16.0
MEATBALLS	\$7.0	Baked	
Main Dishes		LASAGNA	\$16.0
GRILLED HANGER STEAK	\$24.0	Italian Specialties	
Vegetarian Dishes		STROMBOLI	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$7.0	Fire Starters	
Fish		BROCCOLI RABE SAUSAGE	\$9.0
BRANZINO	\$24.0	Lunch Entrées	
Dessert		ROASTED PORK TENDERLOIN	\$22.0
CANNOLI		Cocktail	
Al Forno*		MARGARITA	

**BAKED ZITI** 

**All Day Specials** 

\$6.0

SIDE PASTA



Starter Salads		Pasta	
BABY ARUGULA	\$9.0	FETTUCCINE	\$22.0
		PAPPARDELLE	\$17.0
Gourmet Delights		LINGUINE	\$21.0
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA	\$18.0	RAVIOLI	\$19.0
Leaves And Davids		RISOTTO STAGIONE	
Leaves And Bowls			
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	
Dootouwout Ootowow		SHRIMP	
Restaurant Category		SALMON	\$22.0
ITALIAN		CHEESE	
O'd D'd		SAUSAGE	
Side Dishes		MOZZARELLA	
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$6.0		
CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
BASKET		Are Being Served	
Chicken		PASTA	
CHICKEN PARM		SPAGHETTI	\$14.0
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$18.0	SALAD	
		BREAD	
Main Course		CHICKEN	
DUCK CONFIT	\$13.0	PIZZA	
ZUPPA DI ZUCCA	\$7.0		
Entree			
CHICKEN GRIGLIATO	\$17.0		
RICOTTA GNOCCHI	\$16.0		
Entrées			
TORTINO DI MELANZANE CON			

\$7.0

\$12.0

**CROSTINI** 

**ASPARAGUS GRATINATI** 



**STEAK FRIES** 

\$5.0

## **Antonio's Brick Oven Pizza**

453 Main St, Metuchen, NJ, 08840, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00

Made with <u>Menu</u>

